2  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  Freecall: 1800 800 573
2024Locker Projects
St. Albans Leisure Centre
- Metra Hard-Wired Locking
with Paywave Integration
Sunshine Coast University Hospital
- 2 Door Step, Padlock, Shoe Storage
Calvary Adelaide Hospital

 \ Multiple lock options available
 \ Locker Carcass/80mm Base – Grey Marble
 \ Wide range of locker door colours
 \ Eco-friendly and recyclable
 \ Washable and easy to clean
 \ Low Maintenance
 \ 20 Year Indoor / 8 Year Outdoor Warranty
Plastic Lockers
HD lockers- 20 Year Warranty
CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Height Width Depth
ISHDPL1 One Tier 1800 385 500
ISHDPL2 Two Tier 1800 385 500
ISHDPL4 Four Tier 1800 385 500
ISHDPL1/900 One Tier Half Height 900 385 500
ISHDPL2/900 Two Tier Half Height 900 385 500
ISHDPL4/900 Four Tier Half Height 900 385 500
ISHDPL1/600 One Tier Third Height 600 385 500
ISHDPL2/600 Two Tier Third Height 600 385 500
ISHDPL1/450 One Tier Quarter Height 450 385 500
CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Height Width Depth
ISTW390L Large 990 390 500